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1.—Combined Revenue of All Governments, 1961 and 1962 
NOTE.—Figures are for fiscal years ended nearest Dec. 31. 

Source of Revenue 

1961 

Federal Pro­
vincial 

Munic­
ipal Total 

1962 

Federal Pro­
vincial 

Munic­
ipal Total 

Taxes— 
Income-

Corporation 
Individual 
Interest, dividends and other 

income going abroad 
General sales 
Motor fuel and fuel oil sa les . . . 
Other sales 
Excise duties and special excise 

taxes 
Customs import duties 
Real and personal p rope r ty . . . 

J'OOO 

,302,179 
,051,606 

112,306 
,044,557 

Estate taxes and succession duties 
Other 

623,636 
534,516 

84,579 
1,043 

J'OOO 

267,684 
85,080 

354,930 
449,548 
61,143 

8,723 

65,871 
188,907' 

$'000 

85,388 
451 

2, 

,391,064 
45,463' 

15,061 

J'OOO 

1,569,863 
2,136,686 

112,306 
1,484, 

449,999 
63,973 

623,631 
534,51' 

1,399,78: 
45,4631 

150,450 
205,011 

$'000 

1,298,087 
2,018,276 

Totals, Taxes 

Privileges, Licences and Permi t s -
Liquor control and regulation.. . 
Motor vehicle 
Natural resources 
Other 

5,754,422 1,481,886 1,540,257 

129,137 
,108,210 

641,256 
644,992 

87,143 
491 

J'OOO 

395,340 
359,921 

515,604 
483,""" 
65,453 

1,001 

72,014 
186,569* 

J'OOO 

42,292 
635 

3,242 

1,529,993 
48,106> 

14,407 

J'OOO 

1,693,427 
2,378,197 

129,137 
1,666,106 

484,304 
68,695 

641,256 
644,992 

1,538,994 
48,106 
159.157 
201,467 

8,776,565 5,927,592 2,087,571 1,638,675 ,653,838 

3,805 
20,574 

50.974 
181,885 
296,467 
31,704 27,910 

50,985 
181,885 
300,272 

80,188 

Totals, Privileges, 
and Permits 

Licences 
24,390 561,030 27,910 613,330 

Sales and services 
Receipts from Government Enter-

64,000 

Liquor boards and commissions 
Other 
In lieu of municipal taxes from 

federal and provincial govern­
ment enterprises 

50,347 

196,950 
6,836 25,710 

11,394 

114,347 

196,950 
154,973 

11,394 

Totals, Receipts from Govern­
ment Enterprises 122,427 203,786 37,104 363,317 

Other revenue 
Non-revenue and surplus receipts.. 

265,642 
18,477 

13,619 
3,991 

112,805 392,066 
22,468 

Totals, Net Genera l Retcnue 
excluding I n t e r - gOTero 
m e n t Transfers 6,249,358 2,314,659 1,718,076 10,282,093 

Inter-government Transfers— 
Fiscal and tax-sharing arrange­

ments 
Share of income tax on power 

utilities 
Subsidies 
Special payments 
Grants in lieu of municipal taxes 

on federal and provincial prop­
erty 

479,270 

6,276 
56,555 71,288 

1.632 

6,276 
127,843 

1,632 

32,935 

Grand Tota ls , Ne t Genera l 
Be i enue 6,249,358 2,856,760 

3,928 
22,537 

53,062 
186,829 
315,552 
33,862 

53,073 
186,829 
319,480 

85,607 

26,476 589,305 29,208 644,989 

2,617 

216,816 
8,318 27,094 

20,524 

118,859 

216,816 
142,496 

20,524 

107,084 225,134 47,618 379,836 

280,484 
22,751 

13,751 
4,885 

128,695 422,930 
27,636 

6,427,004 3,976,888 1,844,190 11,248,088 

202,249 

10,207 
66,470 78,743 

1,642 

29,423 

202,249 

10,207 
145,213 

1,642 

29,423 

1,823,93110,930,019 6,427,004 3,255,814 1,954,004 11,636,822 

i Incomplete; not separable from real property ta: 
premiums amounting to $121,812 in 1961 and JU9.425 in 

tea in some provinces. 
1962. 

1 Includes hospital insurance 


